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BlackRock, Inc. | 2026 £5 H | #i4= T H HoAth Rl o SIITAETEEY 3,600 | 2026 £ 5 H 20 H $58.4847 $26,911.5400 9,708,400
20H TTETE B EITAETEGY 4,100 | 2026 4£5 H 20 { $58.4610 $30,639.0200 9,712,500
TTETE B EITAETEGY 200 | 2026 -5 A 20 H $58.3500 $11,672.0800 9,712,700
TTETHE B EITAETEGY 20,800 | 2026 4£ 5 H 20 H $58.4427 | $1,215,851.6600 9,733,500
TTETE B EITAETEGY 15,200 | 2026 4= 5 A 20 H $58.5026 $890,338.4900 9,748,700
TETE HoAtt R Rl o FNITAETEASY 2,500 | 2026 45 H 20 H $58.4930 $18,671.6500 9,751,200
TETE HoAtt R Rl o FNITAETEASY 1,000 | 2026 4£5 H 20 H $58.4800 $7,475.5000 9,752,200
TETH LA E STPTETEAY 6,200 | 2026 £ 5 H 20 H $58.4968 |  $363,146.5300 9,758,400
TETHA LA E EIIETE T EGY 100 | 2026 45 H 20 H $58.6000 $748.5100 9,758,500
LA HAAE R SINTETEEGSE 20,400 | 2026 45 H 20 H $58.4571 $152,424.7000 9,778,900
TETHA LA E STPTETEAY 10,000 | 2026 4E 5 H 20 H $58.4510 $74,716.7900 9,788,900
LA HAE R SINTETEEGSE 17,000 | 2026 45 H 20 H $58.5065 $127,129.1000 9,805,900
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AT E H A RE SITITAE T EHEYY 3,500 | 2026 &£ 5 H 20 H $58.4929 $26,170.1900 9,809,400
mETE H A RE & ST TAE T EHEYY 14,600 | 2026 Z£5 H 20 H $58.4908 $109,151.5900 9,824,000
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